Adult Cemetery Prices
16 years and over*
With effect from 1 April 2023

Havering

LONDON BOROUGH

*Please see our Children’s Price List for the burial or cremation for those children under the age of 18 years old for costs
that can be claimed from The Social Fund (Children’s Funeral Fund for England) Regulations 2019 (the 2019 Regulations).

Interment Fees Resident Non Resident
In an adult grave £1462 £2924
2 simultaneous full burials (aged 16 years and over) £2183 £4366
Cremated Remains in coffin for burial £254 £508
Cremated Remains £276 £552
gvs;;ultaneous cremated remains burials (aged 16 years and £497 £994
2 simultaneous cremated remains burials (aged 16 years and
. : £745

over — one resident and one non-resident)
Extra depth surcharge for each interment over 6ft. in a lawn

" ) o £267 £534
or traditional grave (subject to availability)
Casket burial surcharge for each interment up to 6ft. in a lawn

" . L £267 £534
or traditional grave (subject to availability)
Exclusive Rights Of Burial (For 50 Years) Resident Non Resident
Lawn Section Grave £2266 £4532
Traditional Graves (subject to availability) £3522 £7044
Walled Gra\{g — single width for 2 people £7578 £15.156
(uses 3 traditional graves)
Other Charges Resident Non Resident
Use of Cemetery Chapel (30 min) £175 £350
Use of Crematorium Chapel (subject to availability) £293 £586
Surcharge for funeral after published time £350 £700
Booking cancelled within 48hrs of burial £350 £700
Weekend surcharge — full burial £1097 £2194
Weekend surcharge — cremated remains burial £276 £552
Wegkend surcharge — 2 simultaneous cremated remains £497 £994
burials (aged 16 years and over)
Weekend surcharge — 2 simultaneous cremated remains
burials (aged 16 years and over — one resident and one non- £745
resident)

All cemetery fees shall be doubled for any person who has no residential address within the
Borough of Havering. Non-resident fees will apply to all cemetery fees if the deceased resided
outside of the London Borough of Havering for a period longer than 5 years or more, at the time
of their death. If the deceased purchased a grave whilst resident of the borough, they may be
interred as resident.

WE DO NOT PROVIDE AN ORGANIST FOR ANY SERVICE, HOWEVER, WE DO PROVIDE AN
ORGAN IN THE SOUTH CHAPEL, EAST CHAPEL AND UPMINSTER CEMETERY FOR YOUR
OWN ORGANIST



